
SESHASAYEE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TRICHY-10 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE  

FOR 

ODD TERM OF AY 2022-23 

 

AUGUST-2022 

Date Day                    Remarks 
Working 

days 

01-08-2022 Monday                         ODD – Term Reopen 

Paper’s day Celebration 
1 

02-08-2022 Tuesday  2 

03-08-2022 Wednesday  3 

04-08-2022 Thursday  4 

05-08-2022 Friday  5 

06-08-2022 Saturday                             Holiday  

07-08-2022 Sunday Holiday  

08-08-2022 Monday  
6 

09-08-2022 Tuesday                        Muharram Holiday  

10-08-2022 Wednesday  7 

11-08-2022 Thursday NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY 
(LIBRARY) 

8 

12-08-2022 Friday  9 

13-08-2022 Saturday  10 

14-08-2022 Sunday Founder's day   Holiday  

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day  

16-08-2022 Tuesday  11 

17-08-2022 Wednesday  12 

18-08-2022 Thursday  13 

19-08-2022 Friday                   Krishna Jayanthi- Holiday  

20-08-2022 Saturday Holiday  

21-08-2022 Sunday Holiday  

22-08-2022 Monday  14 

23-08-2022 Tuesday  15 

24-08-2022 Wednesday  16 

25-08-2022 Thursday  17 

26-08-2022 Friday  18 

27-08-2022 Saturday  19 

28-08-2022 Sunday Holiday  

29-08-2022 Monday  20 

30-08-2022 Tuesday  21 

31-08-2022 Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi  



Date Day Remarks 
Working  days 

01-09-2022 Thursday  22 

02-09-2022 Friday  23 

03-09-2022 Saturday Holiday  

04-09-2022 Sunday Holiday  

05-09-2022 Monday TEACHER’S DAY FUNCTION                      24 

06-09-2022 Tuesday                      25 

07-09-2022 Wednesday          Cycle Test I – Starts  [for II and III year ]                     26 

 08-09-2022 Thursday  27 

09-09-2022 Friday Cycle Test 1 – Ends                     28 

10-09-2022 Saturday  29 

11-09-2022 Sunday Holiday  

12-09-2022 
Monday 

                     30 

13-09-2022 Tuesday                      31 

14-09-2022 Wednesday          Cycle Test  I for First Year 32 

15-09-2022 Thursday Cycle Test  I for First Year 33 

16-09-2022 
Friday                  Cycle Test  I for First Year 

                     34 

17-09-2022 Saturday Holiday  

18-09-2022 Sunday Holiday  

19-09-2022 Monday    Payment of Exam Fee without Fine  

                    (for all year) 
                    35 

20-09-2022 Tuesday                      36 

21-09-2022 Wednesday  37 

22-09-2022 Thursday  38 

23-09-2022 Friday                      39 

24-09-2022 Saturday                     40 

25-09-2022 Sunday Holiday  

26-09-2022 Monday Payment of Exam Fee with Fine Rs.150                     41 

27-09-2022 Tuesday                       42 

28-09-2022 Wednesday  43 

29-09-2022 Thursday  44 

30-09-2022 Friday                      45 

SEPTEMBER-2022 



OCTOBER- 2022 

Date Day Remarks 
       
                 Working  days 

01-10-2022 Saturday Holiday  

02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday  

03-10-2022 Monday  46 

04-10-2022 Tuesday              Ayutha Pooja  

05-10-2022 Wednesday 
Vijaya Dasami  

06-10-2022 Thursday  47 

07-10-2022 Friday  48 

08-10-2022 Saturday  49 

09-10-2022 Sunday Miladi – un – nabi  Holiday  

10-10-2022 Monday  50 

11-10-2022 Tuesday 
 51 

12-10-2022 Wednesday  52 

13-10-2022 Thursday  53 

14-10-2022 Friday 
 54 

15-10-2022 Saturday YOUTH AWAKENING 
DAY (NSS) 

 

16-10-2022 Sunday   

17-10-2022 Monday           Cycle Test II – Starts  
             [for All  Programmes ] 

55 

18-10-2022 Tuesday 
          Cycle Test II – Ends  
              for II and III Year 

56 

19-10-2022 Wednesday 
          Cycle Test II – Ends  

                for I Year 

57 

20-10-2022 Thursday  58 

21-10-2022 Friday 
 59 

22-10-2022 Saturday  60 

23-10-2022 Sunday Holiday  

24-10-2022 Monday DEEPAAVALLI Holiday  

25-10-2022 Tuesday 
 61 

26-10-2022 Wednesday  62 

27-10-2022 Thursday  63 

28-10-2022 Friday 
 64 

29-10-2022 Saturday                             Holiday  

30-10-2022 Sunday             Holiday                   

31-10-2022 Monday  65 

 

 

 

 

 



                       NOVEMBER – 2022 

 

Date Day Remarks Working days 

01-11-2022 Tuesday 
 66 

02-11-2022 Wednesday  67 

03-112022 Thursday  68 

04-11-2022 Friday  69 

05-11-2022 Saturday Holiday  

06-11-2022 Sunday Holiday  

07-11-2022 Monday  70 

08-11-2022 Tuesday 
 71 

09-11-2022 Wednesday 
 72 

10-11-2022 Thursday    Payment of Exam Fee with 

Tatkal     Fine Rs.750 

73 

11-11-2022 Friday 
 74 

12-11-2022 Saturday  75 

13-11-2022 Sunday Holiday  

14-11-2022 Monday Model Exam Starts [for All  
Programmes ] 

76 

15-11-2022 Tuesday  77 

16-11-2022 Wednesday 
 78 

17-11-2022 Thursday  79 

18-11-2022 Friday 
Model Exam Ends 

Last working day 

80 

19-11-2022 Saturday Holiday  

20-11-2022 Sunday Holiday  

21-11-2022 Monday   

22-11-2022 Tuesday 
  

23-11-2022 Wednesday 
 Hall Ticket Issued For II and III              

year 

 

24-11-2022 Thursday   

25-11-2022 Friday 
  Commencement of Examination               

(Tentative) For  II and III Year 

 

26-11-2022 Saturday Holiday  

27-11-2022 Sunday              Holiday  

28-11-2022 Monday 
  

29-11-2022 Tuesday 
  

30-11-2022 Wednesday   Hall Ticket Issued For I year  


